
II ETAPA X1 CiPOR 2023
EAJ - MACAÍBA 11.6.2023

COP DE ORIENTAÇAO POTIUAR

Marcos Antonio Torquato Oliveira
BORBOREMA AZIMUTE
Percurso : H SENIOR B
Distancia : 3900m (Desnivel 70m)
Tempo : 0:41:59 (10'46"/km)

2/4 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Francival Leite De Souza 0:35:29
3. Allan Evangelista Alves De Sousa 0:51:56

1. 87 00:02:04 268m 7'43"/km
2. 85 00:08:18 00:10:22 216m 38'26"/km
3. 130 00:02:10 00:12:32 249m 8'42"/km
4. 88 00:02:28 00:15:00 161m 15'19"/km
5. 124 00:07:02 00:22:02 630m 11'10"/km
6. 134 00:03:42 00:25:44 305m 12'08"/km
7. 102 00:01:28 00:27:12 171m 8'35"/km
8. 95 00:04:44 00:31:56 433m 10'56"/km
9. 92 00:02:33 00:34:29 331m 7'42"/km

10. 83 00:01:56 00:36:25 250m 7'44"/km
11. 121 00:01:45 00:38:10 214m 8'11"/km
12. 116 00:01:29 00:39:39 198m 7'29"/km
13. 84 00:02:01 00:41:40 211m 9'33"/km
14. 999 00:00:19 00:41:59 95m 3'20"/km
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